United Valley Lions
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date Opponent
8/16 |Marion Center Stingers (2A)

8/16 |Meyersdale Area Red Raiders (1A)
8/22 |Cambria Heights Highlanders* (2A)
8/29 |@Homer-Center Wildcats* (1A)

9/05 |Northern Cambria Colts* (1A)

9/12 |@Conemaugh Township Indians* (1A)
9/19 |@Conemaugh Valley Blue Jays* (1A)
9/26 |River Valley Panthers* (2A)

10/03 | West Shamokin Wolves* (2A)

10/10 | @Portage Area Mustangs* (1A)
10/17 |Penns Manor Comets* (1A)

10/24 | @Purchase Line Red Dragons* (1A)
10/31 | @Richland Rams (2A)

Kickoff
10:00 am

10:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; with Meyersdale Area

Scrimmage; with Marion Center

Homecoming

Dist. 6 Class 2A Quarterfinal

* Denotes teams that are also in the Heritage Conference.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com



http://m.facebook.com/Jims-Italian-Cuisine-136494843091967/
http://www.easternpafootball.com

